City of Colorado Springs



City Hall
107 N. Nevada Avenue
Colorado Springs, CO
80903

Nork Session Meeting Agenda - Final-revisec Colorado Springs, CO 80903

Council Work Session

City Council meetings are broadcast live on Channel 18. In accordance with the ADA, anyone requiring an auxiliary aid to participate in this meeting should make the request as soon as possible but no later than 48 hours before the scheduled event.

Tuesday, June 16, 2020

3:30 PM

Council Chambers

Special Work Session Meeting

How to Watch the Meeting

Coloradosprings.gov/springstv | Facebook Live: Colorado Springs City Council Facebook Page @coscity Council | SPRINGS TV - Comcast Channel 18 / 880 (HD) - CenturyLink Channel 18

1. Call to Order

2. Items Under Study

2.A. 20-282 Discussion on the formation of a Colorado Springs Police Department

Advisory Committee

Presenter:

Richard Skorman, City Council President and Third District

Representative

Wayne Williams, City Council At-Large Representative

Attachments: Police Accountability Advisory Comm v4

Citizens Accountability Advisory Board

3. Adjourn